
Bids are invited for the following:  

Tender No. Description Closing Opening  
  Date & Date &  
   Time Time 
PD/O&M/PP/ Supply of Electrolytic 17 May 17 May
27780/24 Sensor     2024 2024
  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/P&C/PP/ Supply of Gaskets for  17 May 17 May
27799/24 ATA Adhi 2024    2024 2024
  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/ Spares for Fire Water 17 May 17 May
27778/24  Engine (on F.O.R basis)   2024 2024
  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/  Services for Lube Oil  17 May 17 May
27794/24 Testing   2024 2024
  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/O&M/PP/   Refurbishment/   17 May 17 May
27795/24 manufacturing of Fan   2024 2024
 Blades for Fin Fans Units 15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/GEN/PP/   Supply of mechanical 17 May 17 May
27773/24 seal for lube oil pump   2024 2024
  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/GEN/PP/   Supply of Protective  17 May 17 May
27760/24 Sheet - Solenoid Valve -   2024 2024
 Retaining Ring - Bushing 15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
PD/GEN/PP/   Supply of welding   20 May 20 May
27796/24 consumables,    2024 2024
 accessories and general  15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
 hardware items and tools
PD/GEN/PP/   Spares for Enerpac    20 May 20 May
27373/24 hydraulic cylinder jack    2024 2024
   15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
 

TENDER NOTICE

Please do not hesitate to contact PPL’s e-procurement support 
team for any queries. PPL reserves the right to reject all bids or 
proposals at any time prior to the acceptance of bid(s) or proposal(s).

Senior Manager Procurement
Pakistan Petroleum Limited
PIDC House, 4th Floor
Dr. Ziauddin Ahmed Road 
Karachi, Pakistan
UAN :  +92-21-111-568-568
Fax Nos. :  +92-21-35683467/ 35680005

PPL’s e-procurement (Support team)
Tel    : +92 21 32271841, 021-33132576
Fax  : +92 21 32271845
E-mail: support.tejari@zahdangroup.com
            support.eprocurement@ppl.com.pk
            https://ppl.com.pk/

Tender documents are available online and bids are also required to 
be submitted online through PPL’s e-procurement portal at 
https://eprocurement.ppl.com.pk

For details see “Instruction for Bidders Section” of the Tender 
documents. 

Bidders who have already submitted / sent their proposals (bids) 
may take them back and resubmit the same before the revised 
closing date and time mentioned above.

Closing and opening dates of the following tenders have been 
extended as follows:
PPRA’s Tender  Description Published Closing Opening 
Ref. No. No.  On Date and Date and 
     Time Time
TS536430E PD/GEN/ File transfer          5 17 17  
 PP/27615/ protocol services  April May May
 24         2024 2024 2024 
       15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
TS535584E PD/O&M/ Supply of Engine 25 16 16  
 PP/27520/ Oil  March May May
 24         2024 2024 2024 
       15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
TS536430E PD/O&M/ Services for  5 16 16  
 PP/27606/ testing, inspection April May May
 24 and maintenance 2024 2024 2024 
   of Allen Bradley   15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
  based PLC
  systems (on call
  -out basis)  
TS536430E PD/O&M/ Spares for Gas   5 21 21  
 PP/27593/ Turbine & Heat  April May May
 24 Exchanger 2024 2024 2024 
     15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
TS536430E PD/O&M/ Spares for    5 21 21  
 PP/27590/  Process Gas  April May May
 24 Compressor 2024 2024 2024 
     15:00 hrs 15:30 hrs
        

        

Extension in Bid Closing
and Opening Date


